assessment _id

MORTL-505002000
MORTL-505023100
MOSSB-505000500
MOSSB-505000850
MOSSB-505001900
MOSSB-505001900
MOSSB-505001950
MOSSB-505001950
MOSSB-505002050
MOSSB-505003100
MOSSB-505003250
MOSSB-505004000
MOSSB-505004750
MOSSB-505005350
MOSSB-505005500
MOSSB-505006150
MOSSB-505006200
MOSSB-505006200
MOSSB-505006250
MOSSB-505006800
MOSSB-505007200
MOSSB-505007650
MOSSB-505007700
MOSSB-505007800
MOSSB-505007850
MOSSB-505008050
MOSSB-505008250
MOSSB-505008300
MOSSB-505008300
MOSSB-505008400
MOSSB-505008600
MOSSB-505008800
MOSSB-505009500
MOSSB-505011150
MOSSB-505011250
MOSSB-505011250
MOSSB-505012600
MOSSB-505014700
MOSSB-505015150
MOSSB-505015250
MOSSB-505040050
MOSSB-505100350
MOSSB-505100700
MOSSB-505101700
MOSSB-505104100
MOSSB-505105050

sale_id

1502868
2436341
2348326
1520812
2171190
2350534
2336185
2406929
2419846
2465905
2304034
2444476
2377702
2443781
2260520
2457467
2388552
2417466
2367351
2323460
2418732
2266787
1511681
2339318
2341771
2379740
2225561
2434731
2442606
2440986
2414499
2380476
2380450
2437567
2337294
2355763
2263938
2374426
2419996
1516132
2198178
2320870
2362610
1580629
2314815
2222072
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Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
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Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
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Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

0.97
1.60
0.94
1.00
1.01
0.97
0.95
0.85
1.17
0.98
1.67
1.00
1.13
1.41
1.01
2.53
1.04
0.53
0.80
0.75
0.79
0.67
1.01
0.92
2.53
0.99
1.40
2.63
1.24
1.18
0.71
0.96
1.34
0.97
1.90
0.87
1.30
1.00
1.05
1.00
0.71
0.99
0.75
0.97
1.65
0.97



